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aardvark
abdicate
abjure
abstain
abstention
abstinence
accurate
addict
adjudicate
aggression
allotment
amanuensis
animate
animism
animosity
annals
annihilate
annual

annuity

apprehension

arrogant
artifact
artifice
ascribe
bailiwick
benediction
benefactor
beneficial
bizarre
biennial
biped

bisect

WORDS FOR THE SEVENTH GRADE

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

caption
centennial
circumscribe
circumvolution
claustrophobia
cloister
closet
cloture
comprehension
conceive
concept
conclave
conclude
condition
conducive
conduit
confidential
congress
conjecture
conscript
contradict
convenient
convoluted
corpulent
curator
curious
decease
deceive
dedicate
degrade
degree
dehydrate

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

description
devolve
dictator
diction
disciple
disclose
dissect
dictum
effervesce
emancipate
eminence
emulate
enclave
enclose
ensign
enthusiast
equanimity
evolution
exaggerate
exception
expedient
expedite
extravagant
exuberant
facade
facile
facility
facsimile
faction
factor
factual

fluorescent



97 flue

98 governmental
99 idiosyncrasy
100 impending
101 implicate

102 impose

103 improvise
104 inadvertent
105 incorporate
106 independent
107 inspect

108 instantaneous
109 institution
110 interstice

111 interview
112 intrinsic

113 introvert

114 introduce
115 introspective
116 inverse

117 invidious
118 invisible

119 kaleidoscope
120 legionnaire
121 lexicography
122 logistics

123 malformed
124 metastasis
125 metonymy
126 misnomer
127 missionary
128 mobile

129 motive

130 motivate
131 mutiny
132 nomenclature
133 nominal
134 nominate
135 nominative
136 object

137 obsequious
138 obstacle
139 obstinate
140 obverse
141 omission
142 orthogonal
143 patronymic
144 pedigree
145 penchant
146 pendulous
147 pension
148 pensive
149 penthouse
150 permission
151 perpendicular
152 perpetuate
153 perpetuity
154 persecute
155 persist

156 perspective
157 perversion
158 phenomenal
159 phlegm
160 preferable
161 premise

162 preview

163 prologue
164 promise

165 promote
166 propaganda
167 propulsion
168 prosecute
169 prospective
170 prosperity
171 prostate

172 pseudonym
173 pulsate

174 pursue

175 pyrolysis
176 quintessential
177 recompense
178 recreant
179 remiss

180 remote

181 renown

182 repeal

183 repel

184 reply

185 repulsive
186 reside

187 retort

188 retract

189 retroversion
190 reverberation
191 revert

192 rhythm

193 schooner
194 semaphore
195 sextuple



196 sinecure
197 specious
198 statistic
199 stature
200 staunch
201 segment
202 separate
203 sessile
204 sickle
205 sponsor
206 subjacent
207 subject
208 subjugate
209 subsidy

210 succumb

211 superficial
212 suffice

213 sufficient
214 superficial
215 supersede
216 suprajacent
217 surveillance
218 susceptible
219 tenable

220 tenacious
221 tenacity
222 tenant

223 tenacity
224 tenant

225 tenement

226 tenet

227 tenure

228 theoretical
229 thorough
230 traduce
231 trajectory
232 treachery
233 unanimous
234 valve

235 viaduct

236 vivisection



